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January 29, 1997 

Me. Blanca s. Bayo, Director 
Divi•ion of Recorde and Reportinq 
Florida PUblic Service Co.ai••ion 
2540 ShWiarcS Oak Boulevard 
Tallehaa•ee, PL 32399-0850 

Doer K8. Bayo: 
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Bncloaed ie the applica tion of Indient<ovn Telephone sy•te•, 
Inc. for a Certiticat.e of Authority to provide "Pay Telephone 
service." 

Al•o enolo•ed ie the applicant'• check i n the a•ount of 
$100 . 00 t<o cover the filing fee, ea required by Rule 25-
24.511(1), F. A.C., and the application ia beinq aub•itted vith 
five copie•, aa required by Rule 25-24.511(2), P.A.C. 

Thank you for your attention to thil fllinq . It 
AFA any que•tion•, plea•e call .. or Robert K. Po8t, Jr., 

there are 
the 

APP ---pplioant'a pre•ident . 
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K. Po8t, Jr. 

sincerely, 

~~ee= 
David a. Erwin 
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FLORIDA PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATE APPLICATION 

l. lEGAl HA11E OF THE APPLICANT 

lodiantovn Telephone Syat•, tnc. 

2. HAI1E UNOER WH ICH THE APPLICANT WI LL DO BUSINESS 

Indiantown Telephone Syelea, Inc . 

:J. ADORESS OF THE APPLICANT ( S) 

STREET 1~92S sW War!lcld Boulevard 

CITY "lndlantovn 

STATE & ZIP FL 34956 

4 . TYPE OF ORGAHIZATIOH (LHECK ONE) 

A. IHOIYIOUAL DOENG BUSINESS UNDER HIS/HER: 
OWN NAME. 

[ l 

DOCUMOOATION: No other docu.ntat ton needed. 

B. PARTNERSiiiP: [ J 

OOCUKEHTATIOH: Attach a copy of the partner5hlp agree.ent, and a list 
with the name and address of all partners . 

c. CORPORATION : Florldo Ch.rter 1367658 I X) 

DOCUMOOATIOH: Attach proof that articles of Incorporation have been 
filed with the Florida Secretary of State•, Office. If Incorporated 
outside of Florida, att ach proof from the Florida Secretary of State that 
applicant has authority to operate In Florida and provide na~e and address 
of Florida Registered Agent. 

Robert H. PoeL , Jr. NAME 

ADORESS 15925 SW Wnrfiold Boulevard 

Indiantown, FL 34956 

o. DOING BUSINESS UNDER A FICTITIOUS HAHE: [ l 

OOCUKEHTATIOH: Attach proof that fictitious na.e has been registered wtlh 
the Florida Secretary of States Office. 
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S. PROVIDE NAME, TITLE, AHO TELEPitOHE HUKBER OF THE IHDIYIOUAl WHO IS 

RESPONSIBLE FOR COHHISSIOH CONTACTS: 

HAHE: Jo~• P. Hcr.tno 

TITLE: Regulatory KaMger 

PHOHE: (561) 597-3636 

6. HAS APPLICANT OR IJIY SUBSIDIARY, PARTHER, OFFICER, DIRECTOR, ETC. , OR IN 

'TH£ CASE OF A CLOSELY HELD CORPORATION AHY SHAAEHOLOE.R OF THE APPLICANT 
EYER BE£H GIWIT£0 OR DENIED A PAY TELEPHOIIE CERTIFICATE IN THE STATE OF 
FLORIDA? THIS INCLUDES ACTIVE AHD CANCELLED PAY TELEPHONE CERTIFICATES. 

7 . IF THE IJISWER TO QUESTION 6 IS YES, PLEASE EXPLAIN AHD LIST THE 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER ~D CERTIFICATE NUMBER. 

Not 11ppUc:ablo 

8 . liST THE STATES IN VHICH THE APPLICANT : 

A. IS CURRENTLY PROVIDING PAY TELEPHONE SERVICE 
Applicant h prov1d t na LEC pay telcr•hono u rvlc:• v llhln 

St~ c t rtfftcercd flgrfdo ttrrl tgry . 

B. HAS APPLICATIOOS PENDING TO BE CERTIFICATED AS A PAY TELEPHOHE 
PROVIDER. 

NorP orher tbAQ tbfe gpplt,a t l on . 

C. liAS BEE.N DENIED AUTHORITY TO OPERATE AS A PAY TELEPHONE PROVIDER. 
EXPLAIN CIRCUMSTANCES. 

Nor npr'ts: t;Jo 
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0. HAS HAD REGULATORY PENALTIES IHPOS£0 FOR VIOLATIOHS OF 

TELECOHHUNICATIOHS STATUTES. EXPLAIN CIRCUMSTANCES. 

Not appltubl~ 

9. PLEASE INDICATE IF AKt OFFICERS OF THE CORPORATION, PARTNERSH IP OR 

INDIVIDUAL APPLICAHT HAVE BEEN ADJUDGED BAHKRUPT, MENTALLY IHCatPETANT, OR 

FOUND GU ILTY OF AHY FELONY OR OF AHY CRIHE, OR WHETHER SUCH ACTIONS HAY 

RESULT fROH PENDING PROCEEDINGS. 

n1c opplicant haa no aunh officers. 

10. PLEASE CHECJC THE SERVICES THAT lllll 8£ PROVIDED: 

LOCAL 
lONG DISTANCE 
COIN 
CAll I NG CARD 
CREDIT tARO 
OTHER, DESCRIBE 

II . PROPOSED NUHBER OF PAY TELEPHOHE INSTRUMENTS THE APPLICANT PLANS TO PLACE 
IN THE FIRST YEAR: _.2...._ ______ _ 

12. HOW DOES TN£ APPLICANT INTEND TO SERVICE AHO HAIHTAIN EACH PAYPHOH£? 

PERSONAllY l 
FULL·T IME TECHNICIAN 
PART-TIHE TECHNICIAN I 

SERYICE/REPAIR/HAIKTEHAHCE CONTRACT 
OTHER, DESCRIBE 

r~ OIC(C>O.I R IU·9ll 'ACl ' 01 • 
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I, THE UNDERS IGNED OWNER OR OFFICER Of THE ABOVE NAKED ENTLTY, HAVE READ TH£ 

FOREGOING AHD DECLARE THAT TO THE BEST OF HY KHOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, THE 

INFORMATION IS A TRUE AND CORRECT STATEJ1ENT. I AM AllAR£ TliAT PURSUANT TO s. 

837.06, FLORIDA STATUTE, VHOEVER ICHOIIINGLY IWCES A FALSE STATEHEHT IN IIRITIHG 

WITH THE IHTEHT TO MISLEAD A PUBLIC SERVANT IN THE PERFORHAHCE OF HIS OffiCIAl 

DUTY SHALL BE GUILTY OF A MI SDEMEANOR OF THE SECOND DEGREE. I Will COMPLY WITH 

All CURRENT AND fUTURE COHHISSION REQUIREMENTS REGARDING THE PAY TELEPHONE 

SERVICE. I UNDERSTAND THAT A NOH·REFUHDAIILE APPLICATION FEE OF SIOO HUST 

ACCOf1PANY THE APPLICATION. ALSO, I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM !REQUIRED TO PAY A 

REGULATORY ASSESSHEHT FEE (HINIHUH 550.00 PER CALENDAR YEAR), FILE AN ANNUAL PAY 

TELEPHONE SERVICE REPORT, AHD PAY GROSS RECEIPTS TAX. FURTHERMORE, I AGREE TO 

KEEP THE COHHISS ION ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES IN THE HAKES OR ADDRESSES LISTED ABOVE 

WllliiH TEN (lO) DAYS Of THE CHANGE. 

~tJnid~tf;~ APPliCANT) 

DATE: I - 2..1 - 'i I 
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APPLICANT ACKHOWLEDGft!ENJ CARP 

Applicant lndl•ntown Tolephon~ Syue• . rnc. 

I acknowledge receipt and understanding of the Florida Public 

Service Commission's Rules and Requirements relating to~ provision 

of P1y Telephone Service. 

S1gnature;f:J6.~~ fl~ 
Title Preteidrn~ 
Date f - 2-1- <1 J 

THIS HUST BE COtiPLETED NIO RrTURHEO WITH THE APPLI CATION BEFORE THE 

CERTIFICATIOil PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A 

DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE BEING ISSUED. 
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Ja.nuary 29, 1997 

Me . Bl anca s. ~yo, Director 
Diviaion of Recorda and Reporting 

Florida PUblic Service co .. ieeion 

25CO Shuaard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahaeeee, PL 32399-0850 

Dear Ms. Bayo: 

Encloeed ie the application of Indiantown Telephone Syetea, 

Inc. tor a Certificate of Authority to provide •Pay Telephone 

Service.• 

Alao ancloea4 ie tlle applicant ' • check i n the aaount of 

$100.00 to cover the tiling tee, ae required by Rule 25-

24.511(1), P.A. C., and tlle application ie being eubaitted vith 

five copiee, ae required by Rule 25-24.511(2), P.A. C. 

Thank you f or your attention t o thie tiling. If there are 

any queetione, p l eaee call .. or Robert M. Poet, Jr., the 

applicant'• pr .. ident . 

DBI!:akh 
Encloeuree 
cc: Robert M. Poet, Jr, 

Sincerely, 

~~re-
Devid 8. Zrvin 
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Ha. Blanca s. Bayo, Director 
Diviaion of Recorda and Raporting 
Florida Public Sarvica Coaaiaaion 
2540 ShUIIU'd Oak 110\llavard 
Tallahaaaaa, PL 32399-0850 

Dear Ka, BayOI 

Eno1oaad ia tha applie&tion of Indiantovn Telephone syataa, 

:rno. for a Certificate of Authority t o provide "Pay Talaphone 

Sorvica. • 

Alao anc loaad ia tha applicant ' • c:heok in the .a-unt of 

'$100.00 to covar tha filing faa, a ·a raquirad by Rule 25-

~4.511(1)1 7 . A.C. , and tha application i a baing aubaittad vith 

tiva copies, aa r .aquirad by Rule 25-24.511 (:2), r .A.C. 

Thank you tor your attention to thia filing. If thare are 

any quaationa, pleaaa call •e or R.o.bart Jf, Poet, Jr., the 

applicant's praaidant. 
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